Regional Anesthesia
Arrow TheraCath® Epidural Catheters
Designed for pain management procedures where increased
steerability is an important factor. The kink-resistant catheter
provides high compression strength to resist collapsing. Smooth,
durable polymer exterior and inner spiral-wound stainless
steel helix provide column strength for directionability and
enhanced radiopacity. Removable stylet further enhances positive

SJ-05501
Arrow FlexTip Plus Kit
To locate an Arrow Distributor or for ordering information,
contact Arrow Customer Service at:
United States	 International
Tel: 800.523.8446	 Tel: +1.610.655.8522
Fax: 800.343.2935	 Fax: +1.610.655.8566
Products with FlexTip Plus® (19 Ga.) Catheter
Product No.	 Key Components
AK-05500	 17 Ga. Sharp Tuohy; 5cc glass LL LOR syringe; 10/cs
AK-05501	 17 Ga. Sharp Tuohy; 10cc plastic LS LOR syringe; Clear Drape; 10/cs
AK-05502	 17 Ga. Sharp Tuohy; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; Clear Drape; 10/cs
AK-05503	 17 Ga. Dull Hustead; Attachable wings; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; Clear Drape; 10/cs
AK-05503-L	 17 Ga. Tuohy; Attachable wings; 5cc glass LL LOR syringe; Clear Drape; 10/cs
AM-05500	 17 Ga. Sharp Tuohy; Advancer; 5cc glass LL LOR syringe; 10/cs
BP-05501	 17 Ga. Sharp Tuohy; Advancer; 10cc glass LL LOR syringe; Clear Drape; 10 /cs
EC-05400-E	 17 Ga. Dull Hustead; Attachable wings; 0.2 µ filter; Set; 20 /cs
EC-05500	 FlexTip Plus Epidural Catheter with SnapLock only; 20/cs
JC-05400-E	 17 Ga. Dull Hustead; Attachable wings; 10cc plastic LS LOR syringe; Set; 20/cs
SJ-05501	 17 Ga. Sharp Tuohy; Advancer; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; Clear Drape;
Epidural Catheterization Kit with full prep tray; 10/cs
SJ-05501-O	 17 Ga. Sharp Tuohy; Advancer; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; Clear Drape;
Epidural Catheterization Kit with basic prep tray: 10/cs
SM-05501	 17 Ga. Dull Hustead,; Attachable wings; Advancer; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; 10/cs
WJ-05401	 17 Ga. Dull Hustead,; Attachable wings; Advancer; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe;
30” x 24” Clear Drape; 10/cs
Products with FlexTip Plus (20 Ga.) Catheter
Product No.	 Key Components
EC-05420-P	 18 Ga. Super Dull Crawford; Advancer; 10cc plastic LS LOR syringe; 0.2 µ flat filter;
Caudal Placement Set; 20/cs
EC-05520-P	 18 Ga. Dull Tuohy; Advancer; 10cc plastic LS LOR syringe; 0.2 µ flat filter;
Lumbar Placement Set; 20/cs
AK-05420-P	 18 Ga. Super Dull Crawford; Advancer; 18” X 30” Clear drape; 5cc glass LS LOR
syringe; 0.2 µ flat filter; Opsite® Dressing; Caudal Placement Kit; 10/cs
AK-05520-P	 18 Ga. Dull Tuohy; 18” X 30” Clear drape; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; 0.2 µ flat filter;
Opsite® Dressing; Lumbar Placement Kit; 10/cs
Products with TheraCath® (19 Ga.) Catheter
Product No.	 Key Components
AK-05000	 17 Ga. needle; Attachable Wings;  5cc glass LL LOR syringe; 10/cs
EC-05000	 19 Ga. TheraCath Epidural Catheter set; with SnapLock; 20/cs
MM-05001	 17 Ga. Dull, Hustead; Attachable wings; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; 10/cs
SL-05000	 17 Ga. Tuohy; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; Clear Drape; 10/cs
Combined Spinal Anesthesia / Epidural Catheter Products
Product No.	 Key Components
AK-05560	 17 Ga. Sharp, Tuohy; 26 Ga. Gertie Marx® needle;
19 Ga. FlexTip Plus catheter; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; Clear Drape; 10/cs
UI-05502	 17 Ga. Sharp, Tuohy; 27 Ga. Whitacre® Pencil Point Tip needle;
19 Ga. FlexTip Plus catheter; 5cc glass LS LOR syringe; Clear Drape; 10/cs
Single Shot Epidural Products